
The Official Tuition & Fees Schedule is available here:  

2026-2027
COST OF ATTENDANCE

Additional charges may be incurred for lab fees, art course fees, etc.  Books, Course Materials, Supplies & 
Equipment, Miscellaneous Personal Expenses and Transportation costs are estimated costs and will vary by 
personal preferences and life style choices.

$1,830.00

$43,390.00

$1,830.00

$114.00

$1,222.00

$47,146.00

Transportation

$72.00

$900.00

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Federal Loan Fees

Total

Transportation $900.00 $1,222.00

Total $49,070.00 $52,826.00

* Rental books included in the cost of Tuition.  More intormation about textbooks available at

https://www.warnerpacific.edu/consumer-information/

The Warner Pacific Office of Financial Aid establishes standard cost of attendance budgets that reflect the 
educational costs for an academic year.  These budgets are intended to provide an adequate, but modest 
lifestyle and includes the estimated cost of tuition, fees, books, course materials, supplies, equipment, living 
expenses, transportation, and miscellaneous personal expenses.

TRADITIONAL UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

Estimates assume full-time enrollment (12-18 credits a semester), based on the FAFSA dependency status 
listed below.

Tuition and fees

Living Expenses

Books, Course Materials, Supplies 
& Equipment*

Independent StudentDependent Student

$24,850.00

$15,668.00

$70.00

$24,850.00

$19,060.00

$70.00

https://www.warnerpacific.edu/admissions-aid/tuition-fees/

NURSING PROGRAM

Dependent Student Independent Student

Tuition and fees $30,530.00 $30,530.00

Living Expenses $15,668.00 $19,060.00

Books, Course Materials, Supplies 
& Equipment* $70.00 $70.00

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $1,830.00 $1,830.00

Federal Loan Fees $72.00 $114.00
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2026-2027
COST OF ATTENDANCE
The Warner Pacific Office of Financial Aid establishes standard cost of attendance budgets that reflect the 
educational costs for an academic year.  These budgets are intended to provide an adequate, but modest 
lifestyle and includes the estimated cost of tuition, fees, books, course materials, supplies, equipment, living 
expenses, transportation, and miscellaneous personal expenses.

UNDERGRADUATE DEGREES:

MASTER DEGREES:

Total $34,260.00 $38,220.00

Total $45,745.00

Federal Loan Fees $217.00

Transportation $1,296.00

Books, Course Materials, Supplies & 
Equipment* $120.00

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $1,944.00

Tuition and fees $21,840.00

Living Expenses $20,328.00

Federal Loan Fees $132.00 $132.00

Transportation $960.00 $1,296.00

Books, Course Materials, Supplies 
& Equipment* $120.00 $120.00

The Official Tuition & Fees Schedule is available here: 

https://www.warnerpacific.edu/admissions-aid/tuition-fees/

Estimates assume full-time enrollment (24 credits per year), based on the FAFSA dependency status listed 
below.

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $1,944.00 $1,944.00

Tuition and fees $14,400.00 $14,400.00

Living Expenses $16,704.00 $20,328.00

Dependent Student Independent Student

PROFESSIONAL & GRADUATE STUDIES PROGRAMS
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